
1. SG Butzbach 1708
Boller, Thomas 564
Gänger, Mathias 565
Rink, Thomas 579

2. SV Falke Dasbach 1700
Rink, Andreas 562
Schmidt, Erwin 570
Würdinger, Hans-Michael 568

3. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 1686
Hollstein, Christian 566
Hartmann, Hubert 559
Hartmann, Jürgen 561

4. SV Falke Dasbach 1962 1658
Gugger, Hans-Peter 553
Karaca, Halil 556
Piesche, Udo 549

5. SV Freigericht 1 1609
Baumann, Martin 527
Kester, Peter 533
Pfannmüller,  Thomas 549

6. SVW Haigerseelbach 2 1589
Herkner, Thomas 521
Rompf, Benno 521
Wagner, Friedhold 547

7. SV Drei Eichen Riedelbach 1 1582
Brückner, Uwe 538
Graefe, Rolf 534
Rühl, Achim 510

8. SSPV Mittelbuchen 1574
Ganz, Oliver 541
Hixt, Reinhard 517
Müller, Holger 516

9. HSG Büttelborn 1566
Glaser, Robert 504
Merkel, Thomas 533
Mischlich, Thorsten 529

10. SV Langenstein 2 1559
Bieker, Hans-Otto 541
Feussner, Bernd 532
Fülling, Thomas 486

AK. SV 1935 Kriftel 1 1685
Glenz, Detlef 570
Höfling, René 566
Lauter, Ralf 549

na. SV Diana Ockstadt 1084
Lisoconi, Genadi 0
Mörler, Bernhard 552
Rüger, Manfred 532

na. SV Falken-Gesäß I 0
Fink, Matthias 0
Krämer, Horst 0
Sauter, Karl Jürgen 0
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Einzelwertung

1. Rink, Thomas SG Butzbach 579
2. Würdinger, Hans-Michael SV Falke Dasbach 568
3. Hollstein, Christian SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 566
4. Höfling, René SV 1935 Kriftel 1 566
5. Gänger, Mathias SG Butzbach 565
6. Boller, Thomas SG Butzbach 564
7. Rink, Andreas SV Falke Dasbach 562
8. Hartmann, Hubert SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 559
9. Überall, Thomas SV Beuern 557

10. Karaca, Halil SV Falke Dasbach 1962 556
11. Brzezinski, Peter SV 1422 Usingen 2 553
12. Stoeltzing, Lutz SV Philippsthal 553
13. Lauter, Ralf SV 1935 Kriftel 1 549
14. Pfannmüller,  Thomas SV Freigericht 1 549
15. Kilian, Jürgen Fürther SV Hassia 1928 548
16. Wagner, Friedhold SVW Haigerseelbach 2 547
17. Nau, Gernold SV Niederklein 546
18. Weiss, Stefan SGes 1864 Nieder-Klingen 546
19. Tregler, Stefan SV St. Hubertus Bieber 542
20. Ganz, Oliver SSPV Mittelbuchen 541
21. Schack, Martin Lufthansa Sportverein 541
22. Grenzhaeuser, Thomas SV Freischütz Neu-Anspach 541
23. Bieker, Hans-Otto SV Langenstein 2 541
24. Bönisch, Franz SV Mademühlen 540
25. Reiche, Andreas SV Freundschaft Heiligenrode 540
26. Bauer, Stefan SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 539
27. Lützkendorf, Jens SV Oberndorf 539
28. Brückner, Uwe SV Drei Eichen Riedelbach 1 538
29. Helm, Friedrich Wilhelm SV 2011 Darmstadt-Dieburg 536
30. Graefe, Rolf SV Drei Eichen Riedelbach 1 534
31. Merkel, Thomas HSG Büttelborn 533
32. Heintze, Peter SV Merlau 532
33. Feussner, Bernd SV Langenstein 2 532
34. Heckmann, Thomas SV WT Hünfeld I 529
35. Mischlich, Thorsten HSG Büttelborn 529
36. Jakob, Roland SSC Ginnheim 1976 528
37. Rehse, Peter SV Hüttenthal 528
38. Herkner, Thomas SVW Haigerseelbach 2 521
39. Röhr, Knut P. SV Tell Mörfelden 517
40. Müller, Holger SSPV Mittelbuchen 516
41. Schlemmer, Gerd SV Nausis 515
42. Gloser, Andreas NSG Oberst Schiel 1902 511
43. Rühl, Achim SV Drei Eichen Riedelbach 1 510
44. Glaser, Robert HSG Büttelborn 504
45. Fülling, Thomas SV Langenstein 2 486
46. Schreier, Michael SV Niederissigheim 470
AK. Glenz, Detlef SV 1935 Kriftel 1 570
na. Dunphy, Edward SV 1923 Bürstadt 0
na. Dönmez, Berkant SGes 1930 Steinbach 1 0
na. Fink, Matthias SV Falken-Gesäß I 0
na. Frank, Thomas SPS Geisenheim 0
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na. Herrmann, Klaus SV Nieder-Wöllstadt 0
na. Hils, Christian SV Waldau 0
na. Lisoconi, Genadi SV Diana Ockstadt 0
na. Schäfer, Michael SSV Lauterbach 1 0
na. Späth, Reiner SSV Hubertus Köppern 1 0
na. Thönnissen, Frank Hans SSV Lauterbach 2 0
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